
Name:  												      Period:

 
Parent/Guardian Signature:_________________________________________________________

 
Volunteer Opportunities in Petaluma & Sonoma County

 
Alphabet Soup Thrift Store- Anna Lisa Price, 707.778.4818, annalisaprice@pefinfo.com
www.pefinfo.com
 
Becoming Independent- (working with people with disabilities) Jacqui Salyer, 707.524.6600, jslayer@becomingindependent.org, www.becomingindependent.org
 
Bird Rescue Center of Sonoma County- Alida Morzenti, 707.523.2473, savebird@sonic.net, www.birdrescuecenter.org
 
Bookmobile- (giving books to kids in need!!) Glen Weaver, glen@sonic.net
 
Boys and Girls Club of Petaluma- Joey Brisson, 707.769.5322, ext.24 jbrisson@mpbgc.org, www.mpbgc.org

Carousel Fund- (Supporting families of children with life-threatening illnesses) Arnie Cohen, carouselfund@comcast.net, www.carouselfund.org
 
COTS- Indigo Perry, 707.765.6530, volunteers@cots-homeless.org
www.cotshomeless.org
 
Cypress School- (children with autism) Laura Briggin, 707.766.9990, lbriggin@ucpnb.org, www.ucpnb.org/cypress-school
 
Free to Be- (abstinence based organization)  Kelsey Ulrich, 707.526.3819, kelsey@free-to-be.net
 
Friends of the Petaluma River- Stephanie Bastianon, 707.763.7756, stephanie@friendsofthepetalumariver.org, www.friendsofthepetalumariver.org
 
Giants Steps Therapeutic Equestrian Center- Kelly Lombardi, 707.781.9455, volunteer@giantstepsriding.org, www.giantstepsriding.org
 
McKinley- (tutoring elementary school kids) Principal Matt Harris, 707.778-4750, mharris@petk12.org
 
McDonald Ranch- (animal rescue) Linda McDonald, 707.537.0955, mcdonaldranchfun@yahoo.com, www.mcdonaldranch.org
 
PEP Senior Housing- Ann Marie Talbott, 707.762.2336,  annmariet@pephousing.org www.pephousing.org

Petaluma Bounty- (gathering food from farms to share with people who are hungry) Suzi Grady, 707.364.9118, suzi@petalumabounty.org, www.petalumabounty.org
 
Petaluma Community Access- (our local TV station) Caitlin Wicks, 707.773.3190, cwicks@pca.org www.pca.tv

Petaluma Historical Library and Museum- Solange Russek, 707.778.4398, artifacts@petalumamusuem.com
 
Project Linus- (making blankets for sick children) Jenny Giacomini, 707.778.6875, jgiacom@att.net, www.projectlinus.org
 
Petaluma People Services Center- (many different volunteer opportunities) Elece Hempel, 707.765.8488, elece@petalumapeople.org, www.petalumapeople.org
 
Petaluma Regional Library- Diane Spaulding, 707.763.9801 ext. 5, dspaulding@sonoma.lib.ca.us, www.sonomalibrary.org
 
Petaluma Valley Hospital- Stephanie Bodi, 707.778.1111, stephanie.bodi@stjoe.org
www.stjosephhealth.org
 
Redwood Empire Food- Helen Myers, 707.523.7900 ext. 143, hmyers@refb.org, and to schedule your hours online please go to: www.refb.org/volunteer
 
Rohnert Park Animal Shelter- Mickey Zeldes, 707.584.1582, mzeldes@rpcity.org
www.rpanimalshelter.org
 
Sacks Hospice Thrift Store of Petaluma- Karen Carsten 707.765.2228, sackspetaluma@sbcglobal.net
 
V Day Petaluma- (women’s’ empowerment) Trisha Almond, 707.529.4806, vdaypetaluma@simplyalmond.com, www.vdaypetaluma.org
 

For general information about volunteering in Sonoma County:

Volunteer Center of Sonoma County- Volunteer Center, www.volunteernow.org




Name:										Date:               	   Per:

Volunteer Opportunities in Petaluma & Sonoma County Cont.


Look at the following website: www.gooddeeds.blogs.pressdemocrat.com
In the space below, write down two volunteer opportunities and contact information that you learned about from the website:

1)

2)

For your homework write an email to your teacher and cc your parent/guardian. In the subject area write your last name, first name and your class period.

Example:

To: lmoquete@petk12.org
cc: put your parent/guardian email here
Subject: Your last name, a comma, your first name and your period: Moquete, Lynne First Period

In the body of the email choose two places where you are CONSIDERING volunteering. These two places can be from the list on this paper, the website, or something you know of personally. Please write a sentence or two for each place you are considering volunteering and tell me why you are thinking about volunteering at this place.
Ms. Moquete:   lmoquete@petk12.org        	    	        Mrs. Cain:  lcain@petk12.org
 


update August 2015

